

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - H.B.R.C.C Bridge					
Across River Baya on Dadpur Wharf					
Head - MABARD					
Agency - Jawahar Road Construction Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No - 24 SBD/MABARD bridge/2015-16 & Supplementary Agreement					
- 02 SBD/MABARD part - 2022					
Date of commitment - 30-03-2016					
Date of completion - 15-07-2022					
Rate quoted - 10% below -					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Supplying place, dry sand					
Qty vide p- ②5 of TMS					
88.08247 @ ₹ 59899.06/m ³ = ₹ 527629.20					
② Prov. steel reinforcement					
Qty vide p- ②5 of TMS					
17.03847 @ ₹ 68533.55/m ³ = ₹ 1167675.20					
③ Prov. R.C.C H-35 for piling					
Qty vide p- ②5 of TMS					
654.304 @ ₹ 15945.88/m ³ = ₹ 10473389.20					
④ Excavation for foundation					
Qty vide p- ②6 of TMS					
698.19 m ³ @ ₹ 94.94/m ³ = ₹ 66286.20					
⑤ Dismantling & existing work					
Qty vide p- ②6 of TMS					
27.12 m ³ @ ₹ 888.80/m ³ = ₹ 24104.20					
⑥ Prov. R.C.C H-18 for piling					
Qty vide p- ②5 of TMS					
20.68 m ³ @ ₹ 6091.24/m ³ = ₹ 125968.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Supplying, placing, fitting & bar reinforcement in substructure					
Qty vide p-⑥ & TMB					
10.20 MT @ ₹ 60011.17/MT					612144200
⑧ Prov. R.C.G M-35 pile cap.					
Qty vide p-⑥ & TMB					
353.98 M ³ @ ₹ 7583.16/M ³					268673900
⑨ Prov. R.C.G M30 in substructure					
Qty vide p-⑥ & TMB					
62.78 M ³ @ ₹ 7955.79/M ³					49946000
⑩ Const. of concrete pile					
Qty vide p-⑥ & TMB					
99.04 M @ ₹ 3022.99/M					29982000
⑪ Const. of 16 MM dia B.lene depth upto 1.00 m					
Qty vide p-⑤ & TMB					
1 NO @ ₹ 50564.64/each					50565200
⑫ Const. of 16 MM, dia Island wall depth upto 1-9.50 M					
Qty vide p-⑤ & TMB					
2 NOS @ 140510.06/each					281020200
⑬ Supplying, placing, fitting HYSD bar reinforcement					
Qty vide p-⑤ & TMB					
26.38 MT @ ₹ 59899.06/MT					158015200
⑭ Const. of embankment with app. m/c					
Qty vide p-⑤ & TMB					
4725.04 M ³ @ ₹ 162.11/M ³					76597200

Continuation